Liga Gallega Juvenil 2022

Categoria Alevin

Posicion
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11
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Nombre y Apellidos Club

Jorge De La Riva Vazquez
Julio Fernandez Gallaga
Jimena Maria Garcia Mateo
Elena Isorna Felpeto
Lucia Ulloa Moreno
Sara Lépez Alvarez
Alejandro Cadarso Romero
Guillermo Sierra Martinez
Mateo Tembras Vazquez
Pablo Camanzo Rodriguez
Carlos Alejandro Mantilla Garcia
Blanca Nuiiez Iglesias
Carlos Casquero Gonzalez
Jacobo Suanzes Garet
Oscar Rivera Casadella

Carlos Conde Pardo-Ciorraga

Guillermo Garcia Lépez

D: Descalificado; NI: No inscrito; NP: No presentado; R: Retirado

VC am: 69,9
VC rojas: 70,4

5-feb.
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VC am: 70,2
VC Azules: 67,4
VC rojas: 68,6
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VC am: 70,6
VC azules: 71,8

2-abr.
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CLUB DE GOLF

7-may.
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REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

VC am: 68,9
VC rojas: 69,9

24-sep.
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VC am: 72,0
VC rojas: 72,6

TOTAL

PUNTOS
15-oct.

44
39
36
25
22

13

FUNDACION
DEPORTE GALEGO



